Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

b
ility
HOW TO ORDER
AV-OL-ILAB-[Model]-[?]-D-[?]
Product No.:
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Dual Light Fixture:
Monitoring & Control:
G = GSM
RF = Radio Control
G-RF = GSM & Radio Control
[blank] = No Monitoring & Control
8.58in